
 
Government Of The People’s Republic Of Bangladesh 

Office Of The Upazila Engineer 

Local Government Engineering Department 

Khaliajuri, Netrakona 

www.lged.gov.bd 

Memo No : LGED/UE/Khalia/2019/196     Date : 06/04/2019  

e-Tender Notice : 05/2018-19 
(LTM & OSTETM) 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the Procurement of following 

works, details are given below. 

Sl.

No 

Tender 

ID 

Package No. Name of work Last Selling 

Date & Time 

Closing  

Date & Time 

Opening Date 

& Time 

01 301364 e- Tender/ 

NDIPGPS/NET/

KHA/ 2018-19/ 

W1.03944 

Constriction 0f class room of Patra 

Govt. Primary school under NGIPGPS 

project-1 under Khaliajuri Upazila, 

District :Netrokona. 

28-04-2019 

17:00 pm 

29-04-2019 

12:30pm 

29-04-2019 

12:30pm 

02 300588 e- Tender/ 

NBIDNNGPS/ 

NET/KHA/2018

-19/ W1.03438 

Krishnapur Uttarpar Patra Govt. 

Primary school under NBIDNNGPS 

project under Khaliajuri Upazila, 

District :Netrokona. 

05-05-2019 

17:00 pm 

06-05-2019 

12:00am 

06-05-2019 

12:00am 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be 

accepted. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the e-GP System Portal (http://www.weprocure.gov.bd) is required the fees for 

downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have the be deposited online through any 

registered Bank branches up to 29-April-2019 & 06-May-2019 12:00am 

Further information and guide lines are available in the national e-GP System portal and front e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)  

                                           (Md. Abdur Rouf) 

Upazila Engineer 

Khaliajuri, Netrakona 

Phone-09526-56032 

Emil : ue.khaliajuri@lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No : LGED/UE/Khalia/2019/196                 Date : 06/04/2019 

Copy Information to : 

01.  The Additional Chief Engineer ( Impl) , LGED, LGED Bhabon, Agargoan, Sher-E -Bangla  nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

02.  The  Superintendent   Engineer , LGED,  Mymensingh  region, Mymensingh.  

03.  05.  The Executive Engineer. LGED, Dist. Netrakona.  

04.  The Executive Engineer, Superintending Engineer office, LGED, Mymensingh  region, Mymensingh.  

05.  The District Primary Education officer,  Dist. Netrakona. 

06.  The Chairman, Upazila Parished, Khaliajuri, Netrakona.  

07. The Upazila Nirbahi officer, Khaliajuri, Netrakona.  

08.  THe Education officer, Khaliajuri, Netrakona. 

09. The Upazila Engineer, Upazila: --------------------------------------(all) , District: Netrakona. 

10.  The Upazila Accounts officer, Khaliajuri, Netrakona. 

11.  The Editor ,  The Daily  Bhorar Kagos , The Asian Age, Dhaka.  He is requested to  publish  the above  Tender Notice  

on  or before 07/04/2019  for one day  ( Inner  page &  Letter size-8 ) 

12.  Office copy/ Notice board  (All ). 

 

 

Upazila Engineer 

Khaliajuri, Netrakona. 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 
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