

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Local Government Division Ministry of Local Government, Rural Development & Cooperatives







LGED District Portal Select

▼ Go

Home Projects Digital Map Road Database Webmail

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র

শেখ হাসিনার মূলমন্ত্র

Government Of The People's Republic Of Bangladesh Office Of The Upazila Engineer Local Government Engineering Department Khaliajuri, Netrakona

www.lged.gov.bd

Memo No: LGED/UE/Khalia/2019/196

Date: 06/04/2019

e-Tender Notice : 05/2018-19

(LTM & OSTETM)

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the Procurement of following

works, details are given below.

Sl.	Tender	Package No.	Name of work	Last Selling	Closing	Opening Date
No	ID			Date & Time	Date & Time	& Time
01	301364	e- Tender/	Constriction Of class room of Patra	28-04-2019	29-04-2019	29-04-2019
		NDIPGPS/NET/	Govt. Primary school under NGIPGPS	17:00 pm	12:30pm	12:30pm
		KHA/ 2018-19/	project-1 under Khaliajuri Upazila,			
		W1.03944	District :Netrokona.			
02	300588	e- Tender/	Krishnapur Uttarpar Patra Govt.	05-05-2019	06-05-2019	06-05-2019
		NBIDNNGPS/	Primary school under NBIDNNGPS	17:00 pm	12:00am	12:00am
		NET/KHA/2018	project under Khaliajuri Upazila,			
		-19/ W1.03438	District :Netrokona.			

This is an online Tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the e-GP System Portal (http://www.weprocure.gov.bd) is required the fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have the be deposited online through any registered Bank branches up to 29-April-2019 & 06-May-2019 12:00am

Further information and guide lines are available in the national e-GP System portal and front e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)

(Md. Abdur Rouf)

Upazila Engineer Khaliajuri, Netrakona Phone-09526-56032

Emil: ue.khaliajuri@lged.gov.bd

Memo No: LGED/UE/Khalia/2019/196 Date: 06/04/2019

Copy Information to:

- 01. The Additional Chief Engineer (Impl), LGED, LGED Bhabon, Agargoan, Sher-E-Bangla nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 02. The Superintendent Engineer, LGED, Mymensingh region, Mymensingh.
- 03. 05. The Executive Engineer. LGED, Dist. Netrakona.
- 04. The Executive Engineer, Superintending Engineer office, LGED, Mymensingh region, Mymensingh.
- 05. The District Primary Education officer, Dist. Netrakona.
- 06. The Chairman, Upazila Parished, Khaliajuri, Netrakona.
- 07. The Upazila Nirbahi officer, Khaliajuri, Netrakona.
- 08. THe Education officer, Khaliajuri, Netrakona.
- 09. The Upazila Engineer, Upazila: -----(all), District: Netrakona.
- 10. The Upazila Accounts officer, Khaliajuri, Netrakona.
- 11. The Editor, The Daily Bhorar Kagos, The Asian Age, Dhaka. He is requested to publish the above Tender Notice on or before 07/04/2019 for one day (Inner page & Letter size-8)
- 12. Office copy/ Notice board (All).

Upazila Engineer Khaliajuri, Netrakona.